
Haley Nekota
707.674.1711
deals@lemrx.com

Dan Lem
415.385.7381
owner@lemrx.com

OFFERING MEMORANDUM                       

HIGHLIGHTS:

● Open 24 Hours!
● Austin Texas, MSA
● Income tax free state!
● Liquor Sales! (Recession proof).
● 9+ years left on the lease. 
● NNN lease. No Landlord resp.
● CVS’s corporate guaranty.

Drayden Pardilla
707.652.8363
drayden.pardilla@lemrx.com

● St. David's Round Rock Medical Center, approx. 3.3 miles away 
● Cedar Park Regional Medical Center 
● Tesla moving headquarters to Texas from California | Reuters

(Click link for details.)

CVS – 24 Hour Store
800 West Old Settlers Blvd. Round Rock (Austin MSA), TX 78681 

https://www.reuters.com/business/autos-transportation/tesla-moving-headquarters-austin-texas-says-ceo-musk-2021-10-07/#:%7E:text=Tesla%20Inc%20%28TSLA.O%29%20Chief%20Executive%20Elon%20Musk%20said,building%20a%20massive%20car%20and%20battery%20manufacturing%20complex.


The information contained in the following marketing brochure is 
proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only 
by the party receiving it from LemRx and should not be available to any 
other person or entity without the written consent of LemRx.

This marketing brochure has been prepared to provide summary, 
unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a 
preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information 
contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence 
investigation. LemRx has not made any investigation, and makes no 
warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for 
the subject property, the future projected financial performance of the 
property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, 
the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCB’s or asbestos,
the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the physical 
condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or 
business prospect of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to 
continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information 
contained in this marketing brochure has been obtained from sources 
believed to be reliable; however, LemRx has not verified, and will not 
verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has LemRx conducted
any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or 
representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of 
the information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate 
measures to verify all of the information set forth herein.

Haley Nekota
707.674.1711
deals@lemrx.com

Dan Lem
415.385.7381
owner@lemrx.com

Drayden Pardilla
707.652.8363
drayden.pardilla@lemrx.com

mailto:deals@lemrx.com
mailto:owner@lemrx.com


INVESTMENT SUMMARY

LEASE SUMMARY:

Tenant: CVS

Rent Commencement: January 2006

Lease Type: NNN

Taxes / CAM / Insurance: Tenant Responsibility

Roof / Structure: Tenant Responsibility

Original Lease Term: 25 Years

Term Remaining:  9+ years remaining

Commencement Date: 2006

Term Expiration: January 31, 2032

Options: Ten (10) 5 Year Options

Increases: Options 1&2 $269,657 | 3-10 $269,657 or 100% FMV

Rent Holiday Duration: 37 months (Credit from Seller. See rent schedule for details)

Rent Holiday Period: 2029-2032

INVESTMENT SUMMARY:

Site Address: 800 West Old Settlers Blvd. 
Round Rock, TX 78681

Year Built: 2006

Building Size: Approx. 13,000 sf

Lot Size: Approx. 1.953 acres

Price: $6,792,000 (price includes $923,816 from 
Seller as a credit for rent holiday). 

NOI: $299,616

CAP RATE: 4.41% or 5.11% (see rent schedule for details)

LemRx Realty Advisors | 707.674.1711 | www.lemrx.com

**The information herein has been obtained from sources deemed to be
reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and
make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. The reader is 

responsible to confirm the accuracy and completeness of this information 
using the reader’s own experts.**

CVS – 24 Hour Store
800 West Old Settlers Blvd. Round Rock (Austin MSA), TX 78681 



Initial  Lease Term

Period Year NOI Cap

Current year 2022 $299,616 4.41% or 5.11%

Year 2 2023 $299,616 4.41% or 5.11%

Year 3 2024 $299,616 4.41% or 5.11%

Year 4 2025 $299,616 4.41% or 5.11%

Year 5 2026 $299,616 4.41% or 5.11%

Year 6 2027 $299,616 4.41% or 5.11%

Year 7 2028 $299,616 4.41% or 5.11%

Year 8 2029 Rent Holiday 4.41% or 5.11%

Year 9 2030 Rent Holiday 4.41% or 5.11%

Year 10 2031 Rent Holiday 4.41% or 5.11%

Option 1

Year 11-16 2032 –2037 $269,657 TBD

Option 2

Year 18-22 2038 - 2042 $269,657 TBD

Option 3-10

Option3 3-10 2043 - 2083 $269,657 or 
100% FMV

TBD

Rent Schedule

In order to make up for the rent 
holiday Seller will escrow the last 
37 months of rent as a credit to 
Buyer at Closing which can then be 
paid annually as rent to Buyer 
through escrow. Buyer to receive a 
total credit of $923,816 at Closing.

OR Buyer can elect to reduce
The Purchase price by $923,816 
and will have zero cash flow for 
the last 37 months of the Lease.

Note: The years are approximate because the 
term ends on January 31st & not on December 
31st. See Lease for details.

**The information above has been obtained from sources deemed to be reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee,
warranty or representation about it. Investor is responsible to confirm the accuracy and completeness of the information using Investor's own experts.**

CVS – 24 Hour Store
800 West Old Settlers Blvd. Round Rock (Austin MSA), TX 78681 



LemRx Realty Advisors | 707.674.1711 | www.lemrx.com

DefeSection 467 Definition:

This property is backed by a 25 year lease and a 22 year fully amortizing first mortgage, with free rent for the final 
37 months. As a result of the free rent period, the rental payments are accounted for under Section 467 of the 
Internal Revenue Code. Under Section 467, rental payments are allocated to specific periods of the lease term and 
these allocations may differ from the actual rent paid in the same corresponding period. For accounting purposes, 
the allocated rent is reported as taxable income. Additionally, any excess amount of actual paid rent over 
allocated rent is treated as a loan from tenant to landlord. This is termed a “467 loan” and the interest on the loan 
is tax deductible. The 467 loan amortizes to $0 at the end of the three year free rent period. The net result is a 
more beneficial tax structure to the Landlord versus that with a standard 25-year self amortizing loan. NOTE:  In 
the event of a loan payoff the above will no longer apply.  Please review Lease and seek adequate tax/legal 
counsel for details. 

**The information above has been obtained from sources deemed to be reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee,
warranty or representation about it. Investor is responsible to confirm the accuracy and completeness of the information using Investor's own experts.**

CVS – 24 Hour Store
800 West Old Settlers Blvd. Round Rock (Austin MSA), TX 78681 



LemRx Realty Advisors | 707.674.1711 | www.lemrx.com

Defease Information:
The following is provided by 30 Capital Financial, an affiliate of Defease with Ease:  www.defeasewithease.com

Defeasance & Lease Analysis 
SCP 2006-C23-TX LP (Round Rock, TX) 
• 1/1/2023 – Defeasance of Current Loan 

o $1,505,025 Loan Balance as of 1/1/2023 
o $77,431 Defeasance Premium 
o $71,100 Transaction Fees 
o Loan Balance, Defeasance Premium, and Transaction Fees to be paid by Buyer
o Asset delivered free and clear to Buyer by Seller after Defeasance 
o After Section 467 Loan is paid off by Seller, Lease remains intact as written:

▪ Landlord must notify Tenant and Guarantor in writing if Landlord’s interest in Lease shall pass to another (See 
page 32 of Lease.)
▪ Subpart D of Lease may be ignored upon Defeasance of Section 467 Loan. 

• 2/1/2023 thru 12/31/2028 – Fixed Rent Period - $24,968 per month 

• 1/1/2029 thru 1/31/2032 – Free Rent Period - $923,816 of Free Rent (37 months Free Rent at same rental rate as prior) to be paid by Seller. 

• 2/1/2032 – Extension Periods 
o See Page 10, Schedule 2, and Schedule 5 of Lease 
o Tenant has up to ten (10) total Extension Options 
o Tenant has up to two (2) Fixed Rent Extension Options:

▪ $269,657 per year or 101% Fair Market Value for first two (2) years at extension 
• $269, 657 or 100% of FMV thereafter 
▪ First Fixed Rent Option is for five (5) years 
▪ Second Fixed Rent Option is for (4) years 

o Up to ten (10) Fair Market Value Extension Options 
▪ Five (5) years each 
▪ # of Fixed Rent  Options is subtracted from # of total options (e.g.. if two (2) Fixed Rent Options used, eight (8) FMV Extensions remain) 

*The information above has been obtained from sources deemed to be reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee,
warranty or representation about it. Investor is responsible to confirm the accuracy and completeness of the information using Investor's own experts.**

CVS – 24 Hour Store
800 West Old Settlers Blvd. Round Rock (Austin MSA), TX 78681 



DEMOGRAPHICS

GROWING AREA
Round Rock, Texas, with a population of more than 120,000, is located 15 miles north of Austin in the Central Texas Hill Country. Round Rock is the 31st 

largest City in Texas, according to the 2010 U.S. Census Bureau data. Round Rock is the one of the fastest growing cities in the nation, and one of the best-managed 

cities in Texas. Tesla will be moving its headquarters to Austin, where it is building a brand-new factory and is about ½ hour drive from the subject property. The City 

has maintained a high quality of life while becoming a major center for economic growth in Central Texas, with industry clusters in Innovative Manufacturing, Life 

Sciences and Healthcare, Professional/Financial Services and Technology and Computing.

EXCELLENT CENTRAL LOCATION & TOURISM
Round Rock’s economy is strong and vibrant. As the largest city in 

Williamson County, Round Rock is a key part of one of the fastest growing 

regions in Texas and the country. It's no secret why Round Rock gains national 

attention and accolades, with an increasing number of residents moving to the 

city to enjoy beautiful parks, community events, recreational activities, economic 

opportunities and safe neighborhoods. Despite the community’s fast growth, 

Round Rock has been able to maintain a family-friendly community that is 

distinctive by design. Located just 15 miles north of Austin, having an estimated 

population of 961,855 according to the 2020 U.S. Census. Travis County is the 

fifth most populous county in Texas. Austin's population grew 48 percent in the 

1990s and has been approximately doubling every decade since 2000. The low 

tax structure, educated workforce, availability of investment funds and business 

advice, and collaborative spirit between the government, businesses, and 

universities add up to create a very business-friendly environment.

With covid-19 now presumably past us, tourism is expected to rebound and boom 

once again. 

1-Mile 3-Mile 5-Mile

Population 8,415 92,188 208,360

Avg HH Income $95,305 $113,627 $126,919

LemRx Realty Advisors | 707.674.1711 | www.lemrx.com

Downtown Austin

CVS – 24 Hour Store
800 West Old Settlers Blvd. Round Rock (Austin MSA), TX 78681 

DEMOGRAPHICS

https://www.reuters.com/business/autos-transportation/tesla-moving-headquarters-austin-texas-says-ceo-musk-2021-10-07/#:%7E:text=Tesla%20Inc%20%28TSLA.O%29%20Chief%20Executive%20Elon%20Musk%20said,building%20a%20massive%20car%20and%20battery%20manufacturing%20complex.


LemRx Realty Advisors | 707.674.1711 | www.lemrx.com

SURROUNDING AREA 
CVS – 24 Hour Store
800 West Old Settlers Blvd. Round Rock (Austin MSA), TX 78681 

Subject 
Property

New Tesla 
Gigafactory

Tesla moving headquarters to 
Texas from California | Reuters

(Details Click Here)

https://www.reuters.com/business/autos-transportation/tesla-moving-headquarters-austin-texas-says-ceo-musk-2021-10-07/#:%7E:text=Tesla%20Inc%20%28TSLA.O%29%20Chief%20Executive%20Elon%20Musk%20said,building%20a%20massive%20car%20and%20battery%20manufacturing%20complex.
https://www.reuters.com/business/autos-transportation/tesla-moving-headquarters-austin-texas-says-ceo-musk-2021-10-07/#:%7E:text=Tesla%20Inc%20%28TSLA.O%29%20Chief%20Executive%20Elon%20Musk%20said,building%20a%20massive%20car%20and%20battery%20manufacturing%20complex.


NEARBY HOSPITALS

Austin-Bergstrom 
International Airport

(25 miles away)

● St. David's Round Rock Medical Center– 3.3 miles 
away (175 Beds)

● Baylor Scott & White Medical Center– 3.6 miles 
away 
(101 Beds)

● Ascension Seton Williamson Hospital– 4.8 miles 
away

● Cornerstone Specialty Hospital– 5 miles away

● Cedar Park Regional Medical Center– 8 Miles away 
(126 Beds)

● St. David's North Austin Medical Center – 10.8 miles 
away (175 Beds)

● Ascension Seton Northwest Hospital – 13.6 miles 

LemRx Realty Advisors | 707.674.1711 | www.lemrx.com

CVS – 24 Hour Store
800 West Old Settlers Blvd. Round Rock (Austin MSA), TX 78681 



Subject Property

SURROUNDING AREA 

LemRx Realty Advisors | 707.674.1711 | www.lemrx.com

CVS – 24 Hour Store
800 West Old Settlers Blvd. Round Rock (Austin MSA), TX 78681 



SURROUNDING AREA 

LemRx Realty Advisors | 707.674.1711 | www.lemrx.com

Nearby I-35 with 
150,000+ vehicles 

per day

CVS – 24 Hour Store
800 West Old Settlers Blvd. Round Rock (Austin MSA), TX 78681 



PROPERTY AERIAL

LemRx Realty Advisors | 707.674.1711 | www.lemrx.com

Old Settlers BLVD

25,790 VPD

CVS – 24 Hour Store
800 West Old Settlers Blvd. Round Rock (Austin MSA), TX 78681 



STORE PHOTOS

LemRx Realty Advisors | 707.674.1711 | www.lemrx.com

Drive -Thru Pharmacy

CVS – 24 Hour Store
800 West Old Settlers Blvd. Round Rock (Austin MSA), TX 78681 



TENANT OVERVIEW

LemRx Realty Advisors | 707.674.1711 | www.lemrx.com

TENANT PROFILE

Guarantor: CVS Health

Ownership: Public

Stock Symbol (NASDAQ): CVS

Credit Rating (S&P): BBB

Business: Drug Retail

Founded 1963

Chief Executive Officer Karen Lynch

Locations: 9,967 

Annual Revenue: $ 292.11 Billion (as of 2021)*

Net Worth: $ 136 Billion (as of  2022)*

Headquarters: Woonsocket, RI

Website: cvs.com

CVS Health (NASDAQ: CVS) is a pharmacy 
company with approx. 9,967 retail pharmacies 
and more than 1,100 walk-in clinics. CVS  is 
also a pharmacy benefit manager (PGM)  with 
more than 94 million plan members, a 
dedicated senior pharmacy care business 
serving more than 1 million patients per year, 
expanding specialty pharmacy services for 
patients who require treatment for rare or 
complex conditions, and a leading stand-
alone Medicare Part D prescription drug plan. 
This unique integrated model increases access 
to quality care, deliver better health outcome 
and lowers overall health care costs. 

CVS – 24 Hour Store
800 West Old Settlers Blvd. Round Rock (Austin MSA), TX 78681 



Haley Nekota
707.674.1711
deals@lemrx.com

Dan Lem
415.385.7381
owner@lemrx.com

OFFERING MEMORANDUM                       

HIGHLIGHTS:

● Open 24 Hours!
● Austin Texas, MSA
● Income tax free state!
● Liquor Sales! (Recession proof).
● 9+ years left on the lease
● NNN lease. No Landlord resp.
● CVS’s corporate guaranty.

Drayden Pardilla
707.652.8363
drayden.pardilla@lemrx.com

● St. David's Round Rock Medical Center– approx. 3.3 miles away .
● Cedar Park Regional Medical Center 
● Tesla moving headquarters to Texas from California | Reuters

(Click link for details.)

CLICK HERE TO MAKE AN OFFER

CVS – 24 Hour Store
800 West Old Settlers Blvd. Round Rock (Austin MSA), TX 78681 

https://www.reuters.com/business/autos-transportation/tesla-moving-headquarters-austin-texas-says-ceo-musk-2021-10-07/#:%7E:text=Tesla%20Inc%20%28TSLA.O%29%20Chief%20Executive%20Elon%20Musk%20said,building%20a%20massive%20car%20and%20battery%20manufacturing%20complex.
https://www.lemrx.com/make-an-offer

	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	INVESTMENT SUMMARY
	Slide Number 4
	Defe
	Slide Number 6
	DEMOGRAPHICS
	Slide Number 8
	NEARBY HOSPITALS
	Slide Number 10
	Slide Number 11
	Slide Number 12
	Slide Number 13
	TENANT OVERVIEW
	Slide Number 15

